
Lifeskills 18+

AHH Lifeskills offers 
excursions for adults 18+
•	 1:2 ratio of care

•	 Free pick up and drop off service
•	 Variety of activities and shows
•	 Skilled carer to assist in  

transport and organisation
•	 Great opportunity for clients  

to further their connections  
with other group members

Saturday Night Socials 3.30pm to 9.30pm 
Sunday Day Excursions 9.30am to 3.30pm

Phone	 1300 000 730
Email	 support@ahhlifeskills.com
NDIS COVERED  No Out of Pocket Expenses

Join us and enjoy the 
adventure together

Respites Away and 
Activities for 

July to 
October 2024

Getaway for Adults Over 18

1300 000 730 • ahhlifeskills.com1300 000 730 • ahhlifeskills.com
All prices are NDIS covered. No out of pocket expense 

to the parent/guardian. (excluding food and drinks)

Queensland 8 Day Camp
 

Visit Bris-Vegas, Tangalooma Island and 
Stradbroke Island from Tuesday 8th to 
Tuesday 15th October.
 

Tuesday 8th October
Day 1: Fly to Brisbane
 

Wednesday 9th October
Day 2: Explore the City and South Bank.
 

Thursday 10th October
Day 3: Stradbroke Island for the day and 
Kayak the Brown Lake.
 

Friday 11th October
Day 4: Museum of QLD and walk the 
riverbank.
 

Saturday 12th October
Day 5: Tangalooma Island and snorkel the 
shipwrecks.
 

Sunday 13th October
Day 6: Lone Pine Koala Sanctuary.
 

Monday 14th October
Day 7: Mt Coot-tha and the Summit Look 
Out.
 

Tuesday 15th October
Day 8: Fly home to Adelaide.

AHH Lifeskills offers 
excursions for adults 18+
Come and explore the wonderful city of 
Adelaide and the state of South Australia. 

Venture out to locations to experience a variety 
of activities and discover what makes Adelaide 
the most livable city in the world.

Enjoy all the fabulous attractions on offer, make 
friends, socialise and connect with other people.



All prices are NDIS covered. No out of pocket expense to the parent/guardian. (excluding food and drinks)
“Make memories that will last a lifetime with AHH Lifeskills!”

Upcoming Events 18+

Z Ward Asylum 
Ghost Tour 

Saturday 27th July

Christmas 
in July 

Sunday 28th July

Monarto 
Zoo 

Saturday 20th July

Mannum 
Nights 

Sunday 21st July

Ten Pin 
Bowling 

Saturday 3rd August 

Zero 
Latency 

Sunday 4th August

Flipside 
Barcade 

Saturday 10th August 

Escape 
Room 

Sunday 11th August

Movie 
Day 

Saturday 24th August 

Gorge 
Wildlife Park 

Sunday 25th August

Trivia 
Night 

Saturday 28th September 

Port River Dolphin & 
Ship Graveyard Cruise 

Sunday 29th September

Kart 
Mania 

Saturday 21st September 

Adelaide 
Tree Climb 

Sunday 22nd September

Royal Adelaide 
Show 

Saturday 31st August 

Royal Adelaide 
Show 

Sunday 1st September

Queensland 
8 Day Camp 

Day 1 - 4 8th - 11th October 

Queensland 
8 Day Camp 

Day 5 - 8 12th - 15th October

Paintelaide Paint 
& Sip Studio 

Saturday 17th August 

Axe Throwing 
@ Maniax 

Sunday 18th August

Royal Adelaide 
Show 

Saturday 7th September 

Holey Moley 
Mini Golf 

Sunday 8th September

Project Break 
Smash Room 

Saturday 14th September 

Bowling & 
Arcade 

Sunday 15th September


